
         

  

RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB N° LICENCE carton1 M carton2 M

TOTAL 

MATCH Total M

MATCH

+M

1 GENOVESIO Robert LES ISARDS DE BIGORRE 02872520 247 13 249 11 496 24 520

2 GENOVESIO Robert LES ISARDS DE BIGORRE 02872520 245 8 242 10 487 18 505

3 BLON Christian CTP 03030922 241 7 244 12 485 19 504

4 JAMMET Daniel LES ISARDS DE BIGORRE 03316639 243 9 240 7 483 16 499

5 FOURCADE Maxime CTP 85863881 242 7 233 3 475 10 485

6 DUPOUY Jean Philippe CTP 02145508 231 5 240 7 471 12 483

7 LEFEBRE Stéphane CTP 82863880 242 4 225 2 467 6 473

8 DAVY Christian CTP 82712416 224 6 234 7 458 13 471

9 GAUBERT Jean Luc CTP 02765197 219 3 228 5 447 8 455

10 POISSONNIERE Fabien CTP 00331862 146 0 135 1 281 1 282

RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB N° LICENCE carton1 M carton2 M

TOTAL 

MATCH Total M

MATCH

+M

1 ROCHER Cyrille TCL 82767062 245 6 248 6 493 12 505

2 ROCHER Cyrille TCL 82767062 248 6 244 11 492 17 509

3 UCHAN André C.T.BLAGNACAIS 02874866 245 10 246 8 491 18 509

4 UCHAN André C.T.BLAGNACAIS 02874866 246 7 243 6 489 13 502

5 ROCHER Cyrille TCL 82767062 246 7 242 5 488 12 500

6 GENOVESIO Robert LES ISARDS DE BIGORRE 02872520 242 4 245 5 487 9 496

7 RAMI Didier C.T.BLAGNACAIS 82763276 242 6 243 6 485 12 497

8 RAMI Didier C.T.BLAGNACAIS 82763276 246 9 236 3 482 12 494

9 VIGNAU Jean Jacques CTP 02765825 241 4 237 2 478 6 484

10 GARONNE Olivier CTP 01087543 238 3 239 7 477 10 487

11 AUGE Bruno ST  LONS 03011907 241 6 236 3 477 9 486

12 NAVARRE Patrick CTP 02761923 235 3 240 6 475 9 484

13 DAVY Christian CTP 82712416 241 5 233 3 474 8 482

14 DUPOUY Jean Philippe CTP 02145508 232 1 239 4 471 5 476

15 FREOUR Fabien TCL 82650661 238 2 233 2 471 4 475

16 BEURIER Philippe TCL 82870031 229 4 241 4 470 8 478

17 GARONNE Olivier CTP 01087543 240 4 226 3 466 7 473

18 ROUSSIGNOL Jean Paul C.T.BLAGNACAIS 00704521 229 2 236 0 465 2 467

19 GENOVESIO Robert LES ISARDS DE BIGORRE 02872520 233 3 229 3 462 6 468

20 ROUSSIGNOL Jean Paul C.T.BLAGNACAIS 00704521 235 3 226 2 461 5 466

21 MONZIE Rémi C.T.BLAGNACAIS 82819898 231 2 226 1 457 3 460

22 BACABARA Franck CTP 82686646 227 5 229 1 456 6 462

23 MATUT Jean Jacques CTP 82634522 230 3 223 3 453 6 459

24 ROCHE Caroline ST  LONS 82881977 222 3 228 4 450 7 457

25 GAUBERT Jean Luc CTP 02765197 227 5 219 1 446 6 452

26 LAFFONT Henri CTP 02702554 221 2 223 0 444 2 446

27 FAVRE Serge TCL 82892441 225 0 218 2 443 2 445

28 LAFFORGUE Xavier CTP 82606752 216 4 225 2 441 6 447

29 CALIBET Christian CTP 82814265 217 2 222 2 439 4 443

30 MONZIE Rémi C.T.BLAGNACAIS 82819898 210 2 223 1 433 3 436

31 LAFFORGUE Xavier CTP 82606752 219 5 212 3 431 8 439

32 CAILLABET Cédric TCL 82831240 207 3 224 1 431 4 435

33 POISSONNIERE Fabien CTP 00331862 196 2 211 1 407 3 410

34 DUFFAU Robert CTP 82833073 186 0 202 0 388 0 388

35 SUZAC Gabriel CTP 82850398 187 1 179 1 366 2 368

36 LEFEBRE Stéphane CTP 82863880 163 0 193 0 356 0 356
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37 BOYRIE Jean Michel CTP 82476109 218 0 93 0 311 0 311

38 GAIGNARD Franck CTP 82830332 111 0 107 0 218 0 218

RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB N° LICENCE carton1 carton2

TOTAL 

MATCH

1 GARONNE Olivier CTP 01087543 131 138 269

2 ROUSSIGNOL Jean Paul C.T.BLAGNACAIS 00704521 120 136 256

3 RAMI Didier C.T.BLAGNACAIS 82763276 120 133 253

4 NAVARRE Patrick CTP 02761923 123 122 245

5 RAMI Didier C.T.BLAGNACAIS 82763276 122 120 242

6 MONZIE Rémi C.T.BLAGNACAIS 82819898 108 118 226

7 MONZIE Rémi C.T.BLAGNACAIS 82819898 100 109 209

8 BOYRIE Jean Michel CTP 82476109 77 102 179

9 UCHAN André C.T.BLAGNACAIS 02874866 70 63 133

RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB N° LICENCE carton1 carton2

TOTAL 

MATCH

1 VIGNAU Jean Jacques CTP 02765825 140 143 283

2 DUPOUY Jean Philippe CTP 02145508 133 137 270

3 POISSONNIERE Fabien CTP 00331862 137 133 270

4 FOURCADE Maxime CTP 82863881 135 132 267

5 GARONNE Olivier CTP 01087543 127 135 262

6 OURY Jean Marc TCL 82793911 121 131 252

7 LAFFONT Henri CTP 00270054 127 124 251

8 DUPOUY Jean Philippe CTP 02145508 127 124 251

9 BEURIER Philippe TCL 82870031 124 117 241

10 LAFFONT Henri CTP 00270054 126 114 240

11 GAUBERT Jean Luc TCL 02765197 127 113 240

12 ROCHE Caroline ST  LONS 82881977 119 115 234

13 DAVY Christian CTP 82712416 109 123 232

14 BACABARA Franck CTP 82686646 119 112 231

15 POISSONNIERE Fabien CTP 00331862 112 116 228

16 MOUSTROU Mathilde TCL 82877595 110 108 218

17 DAVY Christian CTP 82712416 106 101 207

18 MATUT Jean Jacques CTP 82634522 101 96 197

19 ROUSSIGNOL Jean Paul C.T.BLAGNACAIS 00704521 105 76 181

20 GALIBET Christian CTP 82814265 55 36 91

       TLD 22LR Avec appui arriere

       TLD 22LR Sans appui arriere
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